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More than a sport

No Gymnast

Club

INDIVIDUAL

811 Katy Coleman
211 Selina Brown
111 Lauren Moult
311 Emily Woodruff
911 Lauren Carmon
711 Megan Golub
511 Hannah Martin
411 Emily Martin

912 Abigail Hanford & Savannah Kitching

112 Francesca Barker & Lauren Moult

212 Willow Banfield & Chloe Lewis

712 Nicole Allen & Ailis Mcguiness

312 Leah Alcock & Emily Woodruff

812 Erin Robinson & Stephanie Vitali-Richardson
512 Grace Beda & Jessica Gardner

213 Selina Brown, Tiola Gleeson & Gemma Lewis

313 Leah Alcock, Eve Baker-Roberts & Emily Woodruff
113 Francesca Barker, Daisie Burke & Lauren Moult

913 Lauren Carmon, Abigail Hanford & Savannah Kitching
813 Madison Kennelly, Miriam Rodrigues & Amy Spencer
713 Nicole Allen, Megan Golub & Ailis Mcguiness

513 Aleigha Bushara, Laura Hollis & Kaia Walker

114 Francesca Barker, Lauren Bridgewater, Daisie Burke and Lauren Moult

314 Leah Alcock, Gracie Morrall, Negarin Tabibi & Emily Woodcock

914 Anastasia Baidenko, Lauren Carmon, Abigail Hanford & Savannah Kitching*
214 Willow Banfield, Daisy Hamilton, Chloe Lewis and Isabella Williams

714 Sophie De-Bear, Kaela Fergusson, Emily Hawkins & Maria Savvides

414 Elly Dutton, Emily Martin, Arlette Larkin-Pardillo & Willow Holden

514 Aleigha Bushara, Jessica Gardner, Laura Hollis & Kaia Walker

814 Erin Robinson, Miriam Rodrigues, Amy Spencer & Stephanie Vitali-Richardson

Esprit Gymnastics
City of Bath

Elena

City of Canterbury
Llanelli Academy
City of Birmingham
i-Star Academy
Stockport

DUET

Llanelli Academy
Elena

City of Bath

City of Birmingham
City of Canterbury
Esprit Gymnastics
i-Star Academy

City of Bath

City of Canterbury
Elena

Llanelli Academy
Esprit Gymnastics
City of Birmingham
i-Star Academy

GROUP

Elena Lilies

City of Canterbury
Llanelli Academy*
City of Bath

City of Birmingham
Stockport Silver
i-Star Academy
Esprit Gymnastics

Score

17.900
17.075
16.725
15.875
14.975
14.125
13.475
12.750

15.725
14.450
13.900
13.850
11.900
11.525

9.775

17.000
14.850
14.675
13.675
13.050
12.475
11.500

16.025
14.450
14.175
13.200
12.800
11.350
10.725

8.850

Pos
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han a sport

No Gymnast

321 Abbie Wyver

921 Casey Williams
121 Chloe Harsthorn
825 Fleur Randall

421 Helena Bailey
221 Sarah Dennis

721 Shania Farrell

821 Alyssa Weymouth
521 Naomi Pegden
621 Sophie Coombes

826 Ellie Morse & Ashleigh West
322 Christie-Lee Pullen & Lottie Wittich

222 Lola Marsh & Kate Mosely

722 Connie Allen & Jamie-Lea Morris
422 Natasha lzzard & Ellysia O’Reilly
822 Alyssa Weymouth & Jessica Steele
522 Lucy Jarvis & Naomi Pegden

2012 CLUB TEAM CHAMPIONSHIPS - JUNIOR

Club

INDIVIDUAL

DUET

TRIO

323 Jael Gore, Chloe Picton & Abbie Wyver

827 Gabriela Caruso, Lauren Hoard & Maya Lucas

123 Callie Green, Chloe Hartshorn & Sophie Taylor

723 Connie Allen, Shania Farrell & Eleanor Kumar

223 Madeline Browne-Gott, Helena Humm & Lola Marsh

823 Charlotte Leighfield, Neve Prowting & Jessica Steele

923 Gemma Frizelle, Casey Williams & Elisha Williams

623 Sophie Coombes, Heather Henderson & Amelia Mcintosh
523 Layla Bushara, Sydney Pettit & Stephanie Thauerer

City of Canterbury
Llanelli Academy

Esprit

Esprit Gymnastics Pink
Stockport

City of Bath

City of Birmingham
Esprit Gymnastics Purple
i-Star Academy

St Helens

Esprit Gymnastics Pink
City of Canterbury

City of Bath

City of Birmingham
Stockport

Esprit Gymnastics Purple
i-Star Academy

City of Canterbury

Esprit Gymnastics Pink
Elena

City of Birmingham

City of Bath

Esprit Gymnastics Purple
Llanelli Academy

St Helens

i-Star Academy

GROUP

324 Jael Gore, Chloe Picton, Christie-Lee Pullen, Lottie Wittich & Abbie Wyver
224 Florence Boventer, Madeline Browne-Gott, Helena Humm, Lola Marsh & Kate Mosely  City of Bath
828 Gabriela Caruso, Ellie Morse, Lauren Hoard, Maya Luca & Ashleigh West

124 Callie Green, Louise Greenfield, Chloe Hartshorn, Sasha Richards & Sophie Taylor
924 Ellie-May Austin, Carys Davies, Ffion Davies, Ciara MacFarlane & Demi Wright
724 Connie Allen, Shania Farrell, Eleanor Kumar, Jamie-Lea Morris & Jessica Watson
424 Georgia Brown, Charlotte Drinkwater, Natasha lIzzard, Ellysia O’Reilly & Natasha Sands Stockport
524 Layla Bushara, Lucie Jarvis, Naomi Pegden, Sydney Pettit & Stephanie Thauerer
824 Emily Cole, Charlotte Leighfield, Neve Prowting, Jessica Steele & Alyssa Weymouth

City of Canterbury

Esprit Gymnastics Pink
Elena

Llanelli Academy

City of Birmingham

i-Star Academy
Esprit Gymnastics Purple

Score

19.000
18.375
18.300
17.850
17.475
15.900
15.575
13.575
12.975
12.875

16.650
15.775
14.325
13.150
12.750
11.925
11.750

18.350
16.400
15.775
14.525
14.400
13.075
12.700
11.200
11.100

15.625
14.900
13.950
13.775
13.425
13.350
10.050
10.050

9.550

Pos
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More than a sport

No Gymnast

INDIVIDUAL

831 Laura Halford

731 Mimi-Isabella Cesar
931 Nikara Jenkins

431 Helena Stiles

231 Evie Longshaw

131 Emma Finney

631 Samanta Schipanova
531 Charlotte Earl

932 Olivia Davies & Rhiannon Elphick

732 Sharna Healey & Kathryn Powell

132 Emma Finney & Abigail Stokes

532 Charlotte Earl & Sophie Earl

432 Jessica Fletcher & Georgia Marsland

632 Rachel Maddison & Samanta Schipanova
832 Clarice Saloyedoff & Elizabeth Walecki

933 Olivia Davies, Rhiannon Elphick & Nikara Jenkins

233 Annie Bartlett, Helen Christie & Evie Longshaw

833 Hannah Curtis, Micia Falaki & Alicia Veveris

633 Rachel Maddison, Samanta Schipanova & Louise Ward
533 Amy Clifton, Charlotte Earl & Sophie Earl

834 Hannabh Curtis, Micia Falaki, Clarice Saloyedoff, Alicia Veveris & Elizabeth Walecki

434 Samantha Brooks, Georgia Marsland, Olivia McCarron, Danielle Richardson & Molly Watson

734 Anna Carmichael, Sharna Healey, Eleanor Johnson, Naomi Todd & Naomi Turton
234 Helen Christie, Nicola Davis, Samantha Hobbs, Emily Lewis & Hannah Waite

DUET

TRIO

GROUP

Club

Esprit Gymnastics
City of Birmingham
Llanelli Academy
Stockport

City of Bath

Elena

St Helens

i-Star Academy

Llanelli Academy
City of Birmingham
Elena

i-Star Academy
Stockport

St Helens

Esprit Gymnastics

Llanelli Academy
City of Bath
Esprit Gymnastics
St Helens

i-Star Academy

Esprit Gymnastics
Stockport

City of Birmingham
City of Bath

Score

23.925
20.850
19.900
18.475
17.375
16.025
15.250
13.675

18.000
15.975
15.550
13.550
13.025
11.900
10.650

14.925
14.100
13.600
12.850
10.675

14.100
12.450
11.825

9.700

Pos
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Gumnastics Gumnastics
2012 CLUB TEAM CHAMPIONSHIPS
AGE GROUP CHAMPIONSHIPS

Espoir Individual Duet Trio Group Best 3 Pos

Elena 6 8 6 20 34 1

City of Bath 16 6 10 5 32 2

City of Canterbury 5 4 16 8 29 3  Decided by higher execution score across all routines
Llanelli Academy 4 20 5 n/a 29 4

Esprit Gymnastics 20 3 4 1 27 5

City of Birmingham 6 5 3 4 15 6

i-Star Academy 4 2 2 2 8 7

Junior Individual Duet Trio Group Best 3 Pos

City of Canterbury 10 8 3 10 28 1

Esprit Gymnastics Pink 5 10 4 10 25 2

City of Bath 3 12 4 8 24 3

Elena 6 n/a 6 10 22 4=

Llanelli Academy 16 n/a 2 4 22 4=

City of Birmingham 2 5 5 6 16 6

Stockport 8 4 n/a 2 14 7

Esprit Gymnastics Purple 1 3 3 0 7 8

i-Star Academy 0 2 0 4 6 9

Senior Individual Duet Trio Group Best 3 Pos

Esprit Gymnastics 20 2 6 10 36 1 Decided by higher execution score across all routines
Llanelli Academy 6 20 10 n/a 36 2

City of Birmingham 16 8 n/a 6 30 3

City of Bath 4 n/a 16 5 25 4

Stockport 10 4 n/a 8 22 5

St Helens 4 3 5 n/a 12 6

i-Star Academy 2 5 4 n/a 11 7

Results based on best three scores in each age group



Bribish Bribish

Gymnastics Gumnastics
o 2012 CLUB TEAM CHAMPIONSHIPS o
OVERALL
Espoir Junior Senior Total Position
Esprit Gymnastics 24 22 30 76 1
Llanelli Academy 25 20 30 75 2
City of Bath 26 20 21 67 3
Elena 28 16 15 59 4
City of Birmingham 11 11 24 46 5
Stockport 7 12 18 37 6
i-Star Academy 6 6 9 21 7

Results based on best two scores in each age group



